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-91.66% 2.19% 527,857 0.98% 43,991  CHINA
-72.33% 0.64% 153,844 0.95% 42,561  ETHIOPIA
-73.91% 0.67% 162,895 0.95% 42,494  INDIA
-82.56% 0.74% 180,223 0.70% 31,417  JORDAN
-68.98% 0.37% 89,577 0.62% 27,785  SERBIA
-62.81% 0.29% 70,520 0.58% 26,225  BELARUS

0.02% 6,025 0.53% 23,686  SEYCHELLES
-86.10% 0.58% 141,483 0.44% 19,659  PORTUGAL
-74.75% 0.29% 71,208 0.40% 17,977  MOLDOVA
-59.91% 0.16% 38,501 0.34% 15433  BRAZIL
-82.36% 0.35% 85,338 0.33% 15,051  LITHUANIA
-80.79% 0.27% 67,054 0.28% 12,876  SOUTH AFRICA
-80.09% 0.25% 61,336 0.27% 12,208  SOUTH KOREA
-82.75% 0.27% 65,792 0.25% 11,346  FINLAND
-75.09% 0.18% 43,544 0.24% 10,843  EGYPT
-90.62% 0.40% 96,555 0.20% 9,050 AZERBAIJAN
-85.49% 0.20% 50,431 0.16% 7,314  DENMARK
-88.40% 0.25% 61,897 0.16% 7,177  UZBEKISTAN
-89.79% 0.26% 63,727 0.14% 6,506  CROATIA
-88.55% 0.21% 51,763 0.13% 5922  SWEDEN

[1'HAT[2 'IXD1'AN NDIVNN Y1 SNn Nowd 2020 NV


https://15,4330.74
https://11,3460.58
https://7,1770.27

16

NMIN’I'A NID'YO

-90.10%

-61.12%

-81.77%

-95.20%

-81.45%

[1'HAT]2 MIX21'2N NBIVNN Y1 Ynan nowd

J''1'1NI0'02 NN2VXN O'YOI NYIIN

NI 95y NIAYONN

2019 120XN
0.20% 48,391
0.04% 9,803
0.08% 19,782
1.06% 256,574
24,035,670

2020 120XN
0.10% 4,787
0.08% 3,811
0.08% 3,606
0.27% 12,313
4,456,626

MALTA
RWANDA
TANZANIA

0DNX

5"N0D

2020 Ny



17

NMIN’I'A NID'YO

-77.33%
-63.54%
-62.07%
-78.17%
-76.38%
-76.11%
-73.56%
-83.83%
-80.89%
-76.18%
-80.52%
-87.09%
-83.36%
-83.74%
-82.50%
-80.66%
-81.68%
-69.40%

-83.20%

-85.77%

-77.98%

[1'HAT]2 MIX21'2N NBIVNN Y1 Ynan nowd

7121 NI0'VA NIAVXN D'V NYIIN

[IUNY TY' 195V NIAYONN

2019 120XN
4.84% 1,163,391
2.75% 661,383
2.14% 515,280
3.54% 852,766
2.82% 678,289
2.62% 632,064
2.16% 521,370
3.21% 772,706
2.69% 647,741
2.10% 505,051
2.48% 598,468
3.38% 814,254
2.52% 606,442
2.56% 616,103
2.36% 568,529
2.02% 486,606
2.12% 511,156
1.14% 274,292
1.92% 462,096
1.91% 460,198
1.22% 295,300

2020 120XN
5.91% 263,643
5.40% 241,097
4.38% 195,414
4.17% 186,110
3.59% 160,191
3.38% 150,967
3.09% 137,811
2.80% 124,944
2.77% 123,725
2.69% 120,254
2.61% 116,527
2.35% 105,081
2.26% 100,863
2.24% 100,172
2.23% 99,492
2.11% 94,100
2.10% 93,639
1.88% 83,929
1.74% 77,605
1.56% 69,625
1.46% 65,482
1.45% 65,003

ISTANBUL
NEW YORK - NEWARK

ISTANBUL-SABIHA GOKCHEN

PARIS-CHARLES DE GAULLE

LONDON - HEATHROW

NEW YORK - J.F.KENNEDY

ATHENS

MOSCOW
KIEV,KYIV-BORISPOL
FRANKFURT
VIENNA

ROME - FIUMICINO
AMSTERDAM
BUCHAREST - OTOPENI
MADRID

LUTON

BUDAPEST

SOFIA

ZURICH

DUBAI

WARSAW
PARIS-ORLY

2020 Ny



NMIN’I'A NID'YO

J''1'1NI0'02 NN2VXN O'YOI NYIIN

[IWNY TY' 'OV NIAYONN

2019 120XN 2020 120XN
-74.89% 0.95% 228,388 1.28% 57,339  SAN FRANCISCO
-84.97% 1.53% 370,126 1.24% 55610 MUNICH
-78.17% 1.04% 251,498 1.23% 54,809 TORONTO
-90.01% 2.21% 533,138 1.19% 53,221 ANTALYA
-88.24% 1.79% 431,273 1.13% 50,604 BARCELONA
-87.64% 1.58% 381,616 1.05% 47,158 PRAGUE-RUZYNE
-83.17% 1.16% 280,094 1.05% 47,123  BERLIN -SCHOENEFELD
-66.52% 0.55% 133,944 1.00% 44,833  BERLIN TEGEL
-82.63% 1.05% 254,409 0.99% 44,170  TBILISI
-82.10% 1.02% 246,057 0.98% 44,026  BANGKOK INTL.-SUVARNABHUM
-91.29% 2.06% 497,154 0.97% 43,253 LARNACA
-72.33% 0.64% 153,844 0.95% 42,561  ADDIS ABABA
-86.45% 1.22% 293,573 0.89% 39,754  MILAN-MALPENSA
-84.00% 0.94% 226,320 0.81% 36,207 PAPHOS
-88.13% 1.16% 280,654 0.74% 33,291  BRUSSELS
-79.50% 0.63% 152,169 0.69% 31,191 GENEVA
-82.70% 0.74% 179,153 0.69% 30,980 AMMAN (QUEEN ALIA INT'L)
-75.70% 051% 122,604 0.66% 29,790 KRAKOW
-89.50% 1.16% 280,243 0.65% 29,401  HONG KONG INT'L
-68.98% 0.37% 89,577 0.62% 27,785  BELGRADE
-62.92% 0.29% 70,512 0.58% 26,139  MINSK

0.02% 6,025 0.53% 23,686 MAHE SEYCHELLES INTL

[1'HAT[2 'IXD1'AN NDIVNN Y1 SNn Nowd 2020 NV



NMIN’I'A NID'YO

7121 NI0'VA NIAVXN D'V NYIIN

[IWNY TY' 'OV NIAYONN

2019 120XN 2020 120XN

-77.45% 0.42% 102,120 0.51% 23,018  DELHI
-88.22% 0.79% 190,129 0.50% 22393 THESSALONIKI
-82.79% 0.52% 127,333 0.49% 21,913  SOCHI
-72.91% 0.33% 79,365 0.48% 21,493  MIAMI INTERNATIONAL
-79.24% 0.40% 96,665 0.45% 20,062  VARNA
-85.93% 0.58% 139,412 0.43% 19,602  LISBON
-85.66% 0.55% 133,123 0.42% 19,086  ST. PETERSBURG
-86.00% 0.54% 130,098 0.40% 18209 MOSCOW-DOMODEDOVO
-74.75% 0.29% 71,208 0.40% 17,977 CHISINAU
-86.35% 0.54% 131,286 0.40% 17,914 ODESA
-63.77% 0.20% 49,341 0.40% 17,875 WASHINGTON-DULLES
-81.96% 0.40% 96,999 0.39% 17,489  LOS ANGELES
-92.07% 0.91% 219,043 0.38% 17,352  BATUMI
-93.60% 1.09% 263,665 0.37% 16,872  RHODES-PARADISI
-59.51% 0.15% 38,120 0.34% 15,433  SAO PAULO (GUARULHOS INT'
-79.32% 0.31% 74,544 0.34% 15,410 MARSEILLE
-85.59% 0.43% 105,391 0.34% 15,186  MOSCOW-ZHUKOVSKY INTL AIR
-85.75% 0.42% 102,578 0.32% 14,609  LYON - SATOLAS
-74.52% 0.23% 56,578 0.32% 14,412 VILNIUS INTL
-84.78% 0.37% 89,679 0.30% 13641  BERGAMO
-95.18% 1.16% 279,366 0.30% 13,452  HERAKLION

3.03% 0.05% 13,008 0.30% 13,403  BRUSSELS - CHARLEROI

[1'HAT[2 'IXD1'AN NDIVNN Y1 SNn Nowd 2020 NV



NMIN’I'A NID'YO

J''1'1NI0'02 NN2VXN O'YOI NYIIN

[IWNY TY' 'OV NIAYONN

2019 120XN 2020 120XN

-78.69% 0.25% 62,230 0.29% 13,260  MANCHESTER
-87.23% 0.42% 101,662 0.29% 12,974  VENICE
-75.13% 0.21% 51,886 0.28% 12,900 MUMBAI
-80.79% 0.27% 67,054 0.28% 12,876  JOHANNESBURG
-80.09% 0.25% 61,321 0.27% 12,208  SEOUL-INCHEON INTL AIRPOR

-3.21% 0.05% 12,486 0.27% 12,084  WARSAW- MODLIN
-83.69% 0.28% 69,102 0.25% 11,266 ~ BASEL
-83.19% 0.27% 65,643 0.24% 11,031  BOSTON-LOGAN INT
-85.29% 0.29% 71,543 0.23% 10,523 KATOWICE
-59.33% 0.09% 22,319 0.20% 9,076 LONDON - GATWICK
-90.63% 0.40% 96,544 0.20% 9,046 BAKU HEYDAR ALIYEV INT'L
-92.87% 0.51% 124,112 0.19% 8,843  BENING
-80.58% 0.17% 42,713 0.18% 8,291  CAIRO INTERNATIONAL
-85.50% 0.20% 50,425 0.16% 7,308 COPENHAGEN KASTRUP
-85.59% 0.21% 50,581 0.16% 7286 EINDHOVEN

-83.87% 0.18% 44,651 0.16% 7,198  LONDON -STANSTED
-88.42% 0.25% 61,897 0.16% 7,164  TASHKENT

-26.92% 0.04% 9,755 0.15% 7,128  ROVANIEMI

-61.13% 0.07% 18,165 0.15% 7,060 GRENOBLE-SAUNT GEOIRS
-90.09% 0.29% 70,803 0.15% 7,010 NICE

-81.16% 0.15% 36,985 0.15% 6,967 BADEN BADEN

-80.59% 0.14% 34,649 0.15% 6,723 MEMMINGEN

[1'HAT[2 'IXD1'AN NDIVNN Y1 SNn Nowd 2020 NV


https://7,1980.09
https://7,0100.20

NMIN’I'A NID'YO

J''1'1NI0'02 NN2VXN O'YOI NYIIN

[IWNY TY' 'OV NIAYONN

2019 120XN 2020 120XN
-88.70% 0.23% 57,325 0.14% 6,477  |AS|
-95.45% 0.57% 137,350 0.14% 6,244  BURGAS
-86.11% 0.18% 44,673 0.13% 6,204  DEBRECEN
-84.65% 0.16% 39,918 0.13% 6,124  DNEPROPETROVSK
3 0.13% 6,123 CHICAGO - O'HARE
-83.14% 0.15% 36,254 0.13% 6,109 POZNAN
-88.56% 0.21% 51,752 0.13% 5916 STOCKHOLM-ARLANDA
-86.40% 0.17% 43,261 0.13% 5882  KHARKOV
-89.09% 0.21% 51,474 0.12% 5612  CLUJ NAPOCA
-30.57% 0.03% 7,960 0.12% 5526 NURNBERG
-91.75% 0.27% 64,988 0.12% 5359  NAPLES-CAPODICHINO
-5.96% 0.02% 5,670 0.11% 5332 BOLOGNA-BORGO PANIGALE

-82.79% 0.12% 30,249 0.11% 5205 SIBIU

0.45% 0.02% 5,019 0.11% 5042 TOULOUSE
-83.14% 0.12% 29,698 0.11% 5007 LVOV
-82.39% 0.11% 28,087 0.11% 4,944  BORDEAUX
-90.10% 0.20% 48,391 0.10% 4,787  MALTA
-92.53% 0.23% 56,014 0.09% 4,180  HELSINKI
-64.56% 0.04% 11,394 0.09% 4,038  LAS VEGAS-MCCARRAN INTL
-61.12% 0.04% 9,803 0.08% 3,811  KIGALI (KANOMBE INT'L)
106.31% 1,727 0.07% 3563 ZAPOROZHYE
-88.44% 0.12% 30,626 0.07% 3538 WROCLAW

[1'HAT[2 'IXD1'AN NDIVNN Y1 SNn Nowd 2020 NV


https://5,3320.15
https://4,9440.03
https://3,8110.02

NMIN’I'A NID'YO

7121 NI0'VA NIAVXN D'V NYIIN

[IWNY TY' 'OV NIAYONN

2019 120XN 2020 120XN
-13.78% 0.01% 3,969 0.07% 3422 GOA
-41.16% 0.02% 5,726 0.07% 3,369 ROSTOV
-77.69% 0.06% 14,891 0.07% 3,321 ZANZIBAR
-91.04% 0.14% 35,739 0.07% 3,200 ZAGREB
-77.98% 0.05% 14,233 0.07% 3,134  DUBROVNIK
-36.50% 0.02% 4,920 0.07% 3,124  KUCHIN
-93.65% 0.19% 47,114 0.06% 2,990  NANTES
-83.15% 0.07% 17,238 0.06% 2,904  SALZBURG
-91.71% 0.13% 33,089 0.06% 2,742  TIMISOARA
-93.38% 0.16% 40,392 0.05% 2,671 CHENGDU
-87.54% 0.07% 18,987 0.05% 2,364  KRASNODAR
-61.87% 0.02% 5,301 0.04% 2,021 PLOVDIV
-96.06% 4.49% 1,081,002 0.95% 42,533 DNN
-81.45% 24,035,670 4,456,626 >"No

[1'HAT[2 'IXD1'AN NDIVNN Y1 SNn Nowd 2020 NV



[1MIA7]2 'AIND1AN NOIVNN YN DNn NoWH 2020 MY



-63.57% 108,629
-56.94% 80,084
-60.76% 188,712
60.38% 97,846
38.43% 64,753
51.64% 162,595
-8.73% 351,307
4.24% 28,725 1,278 27,448
7.44% 27,197 1,138 26,057
-17.48% 32,790 1,360 31,430
-27.76% 28,818 1,454 27,365
-4.35% 28,318 1,499 26,820
-6.34% 26,837 1,329 25,508
-15.72% 28,554 1,462 27,092
-14.38% 28,847 1,432 27,416
-18.99% 29,091 1,503 27,588
2.96% 26,138 1,584 24,555
-6.00% 31,968 1,722 30,247
-5.76% 34,024 1,887 32,137
-8.73% 351,307 17,648 333,663
24 [1MI1A-]2 "MIXRD1'AN NDIVNN YN NN nowh

39,563
34,480
74,043
156,934
89,639
246,572

320,615

29,943
29,221
27,058
20,818
27,086
25,134
24,065
24,698
23,566
26,913
30,049
32,064

320,615

0'Von vii'v

Vawn nia "oy niavonn

D121 - 0'YOI 'DILVNA |VON
XI' - 0'VOI1 'DILN] |VON
0'VOI '01bN2A |VON 2"No
D121 - |VON '0ILNA |yoNn

XI' - |[VOn '0I0N2 |VON
|[vOn '01ona |jyon 2"no

n

) no

D'WTIN "DV NIAYONN

1,394 28,549 NI

1,033 28,188  "INN2
535 26,524 Yy n
118 20,700 2MDN
112 26,974 NN
216 24,918 e
331 23,733 bl
464 24,233 VODIAIN
526 23,039 12NLOO
652 26,262  MI0PIN
666 29,383 1anan
855 31,209 NaNXT

6,902 313,712 >"No

2020 Ny


https://39,563-63.57
https://156,93460.38

-10.86%

-74.01%

-62.05%

-60.90%

15.76%

-68.76%

-55.17%

-53.50%

56.50%

-81.66%

-77.54%

-76.79%

-74.35%

-58.17%

-70.92%

-50.69%

-95.00%

-67.58%

-85.78%

-49.79%

11.27%

35.10%

7.86%

6.21%

1.99%

6.22%

4.19%

3.65%

0.67%

0.32%

3.70%

2.72%

2.11%

1.64%

0.80%

0.92%

0.38%

3.67%

0.56%

0.99%

0.26%

0.02%

2019 120XN
21,275 11,743
66,244 33,304
14,849 3,084
11,724 4,680

3,756 1,479
11,745 4,246
7,913 3,592
6,902 2,525
1,283 521
616 133
6,991 2,930
5,147 988
3,995 1,427
3,100 1,049
1,523 445
1,754 785
718 433
6,944 2,055
1,058 497
1,885 760
492 341
39 37

D'VOI1 'DIDN] 120XN DIVLN Y'Y

NOIVN NNAN "DV NIAYONN

9,632

32,939

11,766

7,044

2,277

7,499

4,321

4,377

761

483

4,061

4,160

2,569

2,052

1,078

969

285

4,888

561

1,126

151

25.61%

23.24%

7.61%

6.18%

5.87%

4.95%

4.79%

4.33%

2.71%

2.55%

1.73%

1.56%

1.25%

1.07%

0.86%

0.68%

0.47%

0.46%

0.46%

0.36%

0.33%

0.29%

[1MI1A-]2 "MIXRD1'AN NDIVNN YN NN nowh

2020 120XN
18,963 10,646
17,213 8,464
5,635 1,297
4,583 1,813
4,348 2,389
3,668 1,775
3,547 1,984
3,209 1,142
2,008 773
1,890 799
1,282 532
1,156 234
927 218
795 286
637 313
510 212
354 152
347 79
343 125
268 168
247 168
218 146

8,316

8,749

4,338

2,770

1,960

1,893

1,563

2,068

1,235

1,092

750

922

709

509

324

299

203

268

218

100

79

73

UNITED AIRLINES

EL AL ISRAEL AIRLINES

TURKISH AIRLINES

SWISS INT'L AIRLINES

DELTA AIRLINES

AEROFLOT RUSSIAN
AIRLINES

AIR CANADA

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS VS

ETHIOPIAN AIRLINES

ET

CATHAY PACIFIC ARWAYS  CX

AIR EUROPA

IBERIA

AIR INDIA

PEGASUS AIRLINES

LUFTHANSA

LATAM AIRLINES

HAINAN AIRLINES

UKRAINE INTL AIR

KOREAN AIR

AIR FRANCE

ISRAIR AIRLINES

AEA

Al
PC
LH

HU
PS
KE
AF
6H

2020 Ny



-78.89%

-79.84%

-51.44%

-4.66%

-65.76%

-91.39%

-77.47%

-77.94%

-81.79%

-80.31%

-78.32%

-60.76%

0.49%

0.49%

0.16%

0.07%

0.21%

0.84%

0.23%

0.21%

0.25%

0.20%

1.44%

2019 120XN
943 446
933 116
311 199
150 92
406 265

1,604 602
435 102
399 119
478 88
381 168

2,718 832

188,712 80,084

D'VOI1 'DIDN] 120XN DIVLN Y'Y

NOIVN NNAN "DV NIAYONN

496

817

113

58

141

1,002

333

280

390

213

1,885

108,629

0.26%

0.25%

0.20%

0.19%

0.18%

0.18%

0.13%

0.11%

0.11%

0.10%

0.79%

[1MI1A-]2 "MIXRD1'AN NDIVNN YN NN nowh

2020 120XN
199 126
188 21
151 82
143 80
139 68
138 59

98 34

88 18

87 22

75 24

589 234
74,044 34,480

73

167

69

63

71

78

65

71

65

51

355

39,564

ALITALIA

ROYAL JORDANIAN

AEGEAN AIRLINES

BELAVIA AIRLINE

UZBEKISTAN AIR

SICHUAN AIRLINES

SMARTWINGS

BRUSSELS AIRLINES

LOT POLISH AIRLINES

AUSTRIAN AIRLINES

AZ

A3
B2
HY
3uU
QS
SN
LO
N

2020 Ny



-33.90%

113.64%

90.95%

52.94%

10.48%

4.83%

-9.34%

-54.25%

-43.76%

8.37%

31.05%

4.13%

7.34%

6.78%

6.92%

8.74%

7.76%

6.36%

8.08%

1.36%

2019 12LXN
13,621 5,740
50,490 21,179
6,723 2,793
11,935 3,595
11,036 4,811
11,260 6,268
14,218 3,721
12,627 5,398
10,356 4,583
13,139 4,213
2,223 287

|VON m0I0N2110XN 02yon Vii'v

NOIVN NNAN 9y NIAYONN

7,881

29,311

3,930

8,340

6,225

4,992

10,497

7,229

5,774

8,926

1,936

18.94%

13.53%

13.15%

10.34%

8.54%

6.98%

6.37%

5.36%

3.80%

2.43%

2.06%

1.76%

1.29%

1.06%

0.75%

0.54%

0.50%

0.43%

0.35%

0.24%

0.22%

0.15%

[1M1A7]2 MIX21' AN NDIVNN YN YN nowh

2020 13a0XN
46,704 17,219
33,372 12,210
32,426 13,929
25,498 6,051
21,074 8,747
17,222 8,470
15,709 3,097
13,237 5,748
9,388 3,958
6,010 2,241
5,088 931
4,350 1,993
3,186 1,236
2,622 43
1,864 836
1,337 38
1,250 271
1,062 606
866 377
615 270
556 372
387 121

29,485

21,162

18,497

19,447

12,327

8,753

12,612

7,490

5,430

3,770

4,157

2,357

1,950

2,580

1,028

1,299

980

456

489

345

183

265

EL AL ISRAEL AIRLINES

C.A.L ISRAELICARGO

CHALLENGE AIRLINES

TURKISH AIRLINES

EUROPEAN AIR TRANSPORT

SILK WAY WEST AIRLINES

MNG CARGO AIRLINES

LUFTHANSA

FEDERAL EXPRESS

ASL AIRLINES BELGIUM

SICHUAN AIRLINES

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

CATHAY PACIFIC AIRWAYS

HAINAN AIRLINES

AEROFLOT RUSSIAN
AIRLINES

[ FLYLTD

ATLAS AIR

UNITED AIRLINES

ISRAIR AIRLINES

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS

AIR CANADA

PEGASUS AIRLINES

IcL
FRH
TK
QY
AZG

MN
B

LH
FX
3V
3uU
BA
CX
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2020 Ny



-23.17%

192.66%

-59.83%

51.64%

2019 12LXN
0.27% 453 163
0.06% 109 54

2.71% 4,407 1,948

162,596 64,752

|VON m0I0N2110XN 02yon Vii'v

NOIVN NNAN 9y NIAYONN

290

55

2,459

97,845

0.14%

0.12%

0.12%

0.71%

[1M1A7]2 MIX21' AN NDIVNN YN YN nowh

2020 13a0XN
348
319 192
312 66
1,770 621
246,573 89,640

348

127

246

1,150

156,933

ANTONOV AIRLINES ADB

KOREAN AIR KE

ATLANTA ICELANDIC ABD
DNN

n

)10

2020 Ny



|VON '010N1120XN 02y0oNn Vi'v
NN "oy NIAYONN

2019 110XN 2020 110XN

18.07%  40.26% 65,476 32,397 33,078 31.35% 77,314 39,543 37,772 BELGIUM
22.35%  21.53% 35,022 10,290 24,732 17.37% 42,851 14,265 28,586 GERMANY

49.65% 15.40% 25,052 11,833 13,219 15.20% 37,491 10,294 27,197 TURKEY

9.65% 23,801 3,449 20,352 CHINA
52.61% 6.95% 11,309 6,317 4,992 6.99% 17,259 8,547 8,712 AZERBAIAN
10.24% 6.07% 9,880 9,880 4.41% 10,892 10,892 NORWAY
4.83% 4.92% 8,011 18 7,994  3.40% 8,398 657 7,741 CYPRUS
0.06% 107 106 2.65% 6,554 2,966 3,588 UNITED KINGDOM
0.25% 411 61 350  2.28% 5,636 2,692 2,943 UNITED STATES
78.72% 1.32% 2,157 1,152 1,005  1.56% 3,855 2,472 1,383 FRANCE
0.06% 108 47 61  1.40% 3,465 1,097 2,368 RUSSIAN FEDERATION
8.03% 1.16% 1,892 14 1,878  0.82% 2,044 513 1,531 SPAIN
-35.25% 1.05% 1,716 1,439 277  0.45% 1,111 646 465 AUSTRIA
124.69% 0.24% 405 191 214 0.36% 910 139 770 SWITZERLAND
0.04% 71 65 6 0.36% 900 892 g EGYPT
0.25% 623 204 419 INDIA
0.23% 575 390 184 CANADA
0.06% 109 60 50 0.21% 531 125 406 ITALY
0.03% 54 54 0.14% 353 235 118 SOUTHKOREA
0.12% 299 110 188 NETHERLANDS
0.11% 285 30 255 DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
0.10% 255 5 249 PORTUGAL

[1MIA7]2 'AIND1AN NOIVNN YN DNn NoWH 2020 MY



|yOn '010N21120XN 02yon Vii'vw

NN 'OV NIAYONN

2019 120XN 2020 120XN
43.80% 0.50% 815 706 109  0.47% 1,172 368 804 DNN
51.64% 162,596 64,752 97,845 246,573 89,640 156,933 5"N0

[1MIA7]2 'AIND1AN NOIVNN YN DNn NoWH 2020 MY



[1MIA7]2 'AIND1AN NOIVNN YN DNn NoWH 2020 MY



N'XIN D119 NIY'YD

NI'XIX 0'19 NID'0A 0'VOI1 VN

D'WTIN 'OV NIAYONN

38.73% 53,612 74,380 NI
54.72% 51,365 79,475 “INN2
-34.83% 46,249 30,137 yn
-96.31% 38,319 1,412 plabIY
-77.22% 39,474 8,989 NN
-57.97% 45,482 19,115 Ik
-74.00% 86,240 22,417 bl
-59.22% 91,905 37,477 VDIAINX
-78.20% 85,565 18,645 aRalbla)e)
-91.06% 80,159 7,164 N2U0PIX
-73.55% 83,269 22,021 12NN
-62.98% 84,088 31,122 12NXT
-55.15% 785,727 352,354 >"'ND

[1M1A-]12 'AIXD1'AN NDIYNN YN YNan NowY 2020 NV



NI'XIX 0'19 NID'0A 0'010N NVIN

D'YTIN '©95Y NIAYONN

92.17% 537 1,032 NI
73.85% 501 871 “INN2
7.88% 507 547 yn
-68.52% 448 141 plabIY
-40.56% 461 274 'Nn
-37.64% 510 318 e
-68.30% 997 316 bl
-46.34% 1,012 543 VDIAIN
-61.59% 979 376 aRalblale)
-74.32% 970 249 N2U0PIX
-52.82% 956 451 12NN
-44.06% 1,044 584 N2NXT
-36.09% 8,922 5,702 >"'ND

[1M1A-]12 'AIXD1'AN NDIYNN YN YNan NowY 2020 NV



34

N'XIN 09 NIY'YO

NI'XIX 0'19 NID'0A M2ALXN D'YON NVIIN

NOIYN NINAN "Dy NIAYONN

2019 120XN
-12.76% 27.43% 215,579
-71.13% 72.18% 567,201
-80.92% 0.37% 2,947
-55.15% 785,727
2019 120XN
-54.75% 98.68% 775,386
-85.49% 1.31% 10,341
-55.15% 785,727

[1M1A7]2 MIX21' AN NDIVNN YN YN nowh

2020 120XN

53.37% 188,068

46.46% 163,724
0.15% 562

352,354

2020 120XN
99.57% 350,854
0.42% 1,500

352,354

ISRAIR AIRLINES 6H
ARKIA ISRAELI AIRLINES 1z

0NN

n

J'Nno

DTY' "'BY NIAYDNN

RAMON
DNX

5"N0

2020 Ny


https://99.57%2525-54.75



